USB Flash Drive x718w
Slide Design
Take anywhere!
The reduced design, which follows “ form follows function” principle,
of the HP x718w USB 3.2 Flash Drive highlights the slim body with a
flat cube slider cap by the side. The translucent acrylic slider with
anti-slip design feature turns the device into an appealing companion.
• Modern and simple design
• Appealing and easy-to-use slider
• Durable and light plastic housing
• Portable drive for easy file storage
System Compatibility
• Windows: 7, 8,10
• Mac OS: 10.3 and above
Environmental Conditions
• Operating Temperature: 0° to 60° C
• Storage Temperature: -   25° to 85° C
Operating Voltage
• Vcc Power
• 4.5 - 5.5 VDC
Weight
• 8.2 g
Dimensions
Storage Capacities*
• 32GB, 64GB, 128GB, 256GB, 512GB
Interface
• USB 3.2
Warranty
• 2 years limited from the date of purchase
*   For Flash Media Devices, 1 megabyte = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte = 1 billion bytes. Actual usable capacity may vary. Some of the listed capacity is
     used formatting and is not available for data storage.
** Actual performance may vary depending on file format and system specifications.
© 2022 HPDC LC. HP Inc. Palo Alto, CA 94304. Manufactured and distributed under license from HP Inc.
Actual product image may vary from image shown. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Microsoft®, Windows® 7, Windows® 8 and Windows® 10 are trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other
countries. All other brand and product names are trademarks, registered trademarks or service marks of their respective holders.
• L:53 mm x W 18.4 mm x H 8.1 mm
Performance**
• 32GB-512GB: up to 70MB/s read
Part Number
• 32GB: HPFD718W-32
• 64GB: HPFD718W-64
• 128GB: HPFD718W-128
• 256GB: HPFD718W-256
• 512GB: HPFD718W-512
EAN
• 32GB: 4718006453275
• 64GB: 4718006453282
• 128GB: 4718006453299
• 256GB: 4718006453640
• 512GB: 4718006453886